K2 GOLD CORP.

K2 GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA50117M1068

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/11 15:30:00

Price
0.10 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€ 11.11%(0.01)

CA50117M1068

KTO

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

7 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.09 CAD (12,000)
0.10 CAD (10,000)
0.10 CAD

0.10 CAD

0.10 CAD

0.09 CAD

0.10 CAD

1,593

159.30

3

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA50117M1068&ID_NOTATION=67376907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efdb9edcebe3de9f4c1484594b219d565d1140f21cde6893e1d4a3afc3a93b86&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42f63ecf81aae4374&time=1720841042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0532188e52484adbea42f288fc3d666c8643728926b4d47b8c7799c8f7df9b39&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2329f59bc08807cfb&time=1720841042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ec0356ab141ca543d05cf5d5a4fe687ae003dbec50eba40f41718555549aee5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1fbb48c1994f153c&time=1720841042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30149c69cec62b1c7d83653649cdb39000dcd8ea0da589f6a2329245573b1f88&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5adae3b6c50a9ec15&time=1720841042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33274b5c1780a2669d7d590998a02d043ad8f0f95da2dcd9bc4df29ee61c1e9e&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d9748c7f48d9e7ca&time=1720841042&tool=RSC

K2 GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/11 15:30:00

Price
0.10 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

£ 11.11%(0.01)

CA50117M1068

KTO

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

7 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.09 CAD (12,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.10 CAD (10,000)
Open 0.10 CAD
High 0.10 CAD
Low 0.10 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.09 CAD
VWAP 0.10 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,593
Trading volume 159.30
Number of trades 3
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.33% -25.93% -66.67%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -0.04 -0.20
Beta 1.66 0.53 0.88
Volatility 123.18 121.84 114.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
11
TSX Venture 2024/07/
Exchange 11
Stuttgart 2024/07/
11
Munich 2024/07/
11
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:02

15:30

21:54

08:01

13:09

0.09 CAD (33,440
0.10 CAD (40,491
0.11 CAD (63,398
0.11 CAD (57,816
0.17 CAD (2024/04/12
0.07 CAD (2024/02/27
0.17 CAD (2023/08/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.07 CAD (2024/02/27)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.0645 EUR 0.00 1

0.10 CAD 0.00 3

0.054 EUR 0.00 15

0.061 EUR 0.00 1

0.0415 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=67376907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303566768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304905512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185506598

K2 GOLD CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

11
2024/07/ 18:46 0.0666 USD 0.00
09
2024/07/ 20:48 0.064 EUR 0.00
11

21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184939461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184939461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304096702

K2 GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo
[Y€-GOLD

Contact Details
K2 GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

4/4


mailto:-

	K2 GOLD CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



